C R Y S T A L
engineering corporation
E is Our BUSINESS
BIG
Introducing the next
Precision & Performance
at an aff ordable price!

(blank) . . . . . . 1/4" NPT
G1/4B . . . . . 1/4" BSPP
M1 PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Range P/N Prefix Fitting Type Option
CONNECTIONS
Pressure Connection: 1/4" NPT
or G 1/4 B (BSP parallel fi tting).
DISPLAY
Numeral Height: 16.8mm (0.66").
Description: 5 full digits.
Display Rate: 4 readings/second.
SENSOR
Piezoresistive silicon sensor with
permanent oil isolation system and
integral fi lter.
316 stainless steel welded (not brazed)
sensor. No o-rings, thread tape, epoxy or
sealant on any part of sensor assembly.
POWER
Battery: Two AA alkaline (LR6) batteries.
Standard Battery Life: 900 hours
at 4 readings/second.
Extended Battery Life:
1 reading/15 seconds  . . . 3,000 hours
1 reading/30 seconds  . . . 6,000 hours
1 reading/1 minute . . . . . . 10,000 hours
1 reading/5 minutes . . . . . 25,000 hours
1 reading/10 minutes. . . . 30,000 hours
C R Y S T A L
engineering corporation
A-10667
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (Adobe RGB \0501998\051)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.5
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true